PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 6/19/13

24347

This certifies that permission is granted to			
DAVID + Melissa Wojner 35 Lodow St. Acushuet, ma Property Owner Address Tel.			
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. 35 Ludlow St. Acushist Acushist Assessor's Plot. 24. Lot! 5-R., to the sewer and/or storm drain in. Ludlow Street			
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW 330 G.P.D.			
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name. 1040 at Acustust Tel. 508-998-0230 Mailing Address. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Greece Cast.			
Name Type of Pipe Required: Address Tel.			
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE			
 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No.			
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary			
City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative			
City Engineer Coul of the Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative			
INSPECTOR'S REPORT			
INSPECTED BY:			
SEE LOUITE SHEET SIGNATURE 8" PYC SMH SENER JOYN			
Message Lubrow St.			



SIGNATURE

DATE 6/P/F

PERMIT NO. CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24347 This certifies that permission is granted to DAVID + Melissa Wojnar 35 Lullow St. Acushuet, ma Property Owner Address Tel. To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. 35 Ludlow St. Acushut Acushed 24 Lot 15-R., to the sewer and/or storm drain in Ludiu Street To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.

TYPE OF USE RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FL FLOW 33 O G.P.D. Mailing Address..... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Greice Name
Type of Pipe Required: 6" Address DR 35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Bank# Bank of America Check# 16371 Date 6/19/13 Receipt# 1009a install sluer service into new sever Other requirements:.... man extension Part of jointly-shared private line YES Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Maria S.M... Signature of Property Owner or Representative INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY DATE: **COMMENTS:** DISAPPROVED APPROVED

SKETCH PLAN

Outhor

PERMIT NO.



SIGNATURE

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

EXPINOS: 6/19/14

DATE 6/19/13

This certifies that permission is granted to Property Owner Address Tel. **Property Owner** To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 35 Lodlow St. Acushict Acushet 24 Lot 15-R, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Ludlow Street To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name Town at Acustret Tel 508-998-0230 Mailing Address.... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Greice Const. Name
Type of Pipe Required: 6" Address DR 3.5 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Bank# Bank of America Check# 16371 Date 6/19/13 Receipt# 10092 Other requirements: Install Sewer service into new sewer main extension YES (NO) Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Signature of Property Owner or Representative NSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: **COMMENTS:** APPROVED DISAPPROVED

SKETCH PLAN



ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	·····	
DR	AIN	MYD W ST. THE -ACLISHNET MA
Enters	3095-01	P.24 L.15 ERSECTION LUBLOW & BARTLETT
From Zns fo S of C 31-910	pected by a Acustin and for s	THOMAS HEYS JR. JOSEPH MORTHY ON 7/11/01-Said wit D. P.W. for AS-Built. See book server connection plan.
DF	RAIN	#35 LUDLOW ST.
Perm No.2.	4347-2013	LUDLOW
Drai	n Plot No	JAMEON ACELISMA & COVAC
From	Property of_	J)AVID & VIECIOS
31 –9 -	10	
55	DRAIN NCTZ KTENSION	ACUSHNET 35 LUDLOW ST. ACUSH. P. 24 L. 15R
. Pej No	24346-2013	
Dr	ain Plot No	184
Fr	om Property o	1 DOVID & MELISSA WOJNAR

31,,010





